Page 1 of 15 Letter Report 4788874725.3.1
IEC-61215-QIGU-MiscForm-2001
Issued: 2013-07-12
Date:2021-08-06
Name: KOSOL ENERGIE PVT LTD.
KALTHIA HOUSE 193 SATYAGRAH CHHAVNI OPP. ISCON MALL, SG HIGHWAY, AHMEDABAD,
Gujarat, 380015, IN
Reference:     File E487731          Project 4788874725.3.1

Power at STC,
(Watts)
Model
Rated
Maximum
Power at
STC,
(Watts)
Model
Rated
Maximum
Power at
STC,
(Watts)
KE400M 400 KE325M 325 KE250M 250
KE395M 395 KE320M 320 KE245M 245
KE390M 390 KE315M 315 KE240M 240
KE385M 385 KE310M 310 KE235M 235
KE380M 380 KE305M 305 KE345P 345
KE375M 375 KE300M 300 KE340P 340
KE370M 370 KE295M 295 KE335P 335
KE365M 365 KE290M 290 KE330P 330
KE360M 360 KE285M 285 KE325P 325
KE355M 355 KE280M 280 KE320P 320
KE350M 350 KE275M 275 KE315P 315
KE345M 345 KE270M 270 KE290P 290
KE340M 340 KE265M 265 KE285P 285
- - KE255M 255 KE280P 280
Page 15 of 15 Letter Report 4788874725.3.1
IEC-61215-QIGU-MiscForm-2001
Issued: 2013-07-12